JMJ Churches - August 2018

Friday 3rd
Friday 10th

Saturday 11th

Monday 13th
Friday 17th
Friday 24th

Friday 31st

Prayer Book Service
Prayer Book Service at St James

Prayer Book Service
Prayer Book Service at St James

St Martin's Coffee Morning
Coffee and Oatcakes

Wedding
Wedding

Standing Committee
St James Standing Committee

Prayer Book Service
Prayer Book Service at St James

Prayer Book Service
Prayer Book Service at St James

Prayer Book Service
Prayer Book Service at St James

St James Church Building
St James Church Building
St Martin's Church Hall

St James Church Building
St James Church Hall

St James Church Building
St James Church Building

St James Church Building

9:45am

9:45am

10:00am

3:00pm

1:00pm

9:45am

9:45am

9:45am

- 10:15am

- 10:15am

- 12:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 2:30pm

-10:15am

- 10:15am

- 10:15am



