JMJ Churches - August 2018

Friday 3rd	Prayer Book Service Prayer Book Service at St James	St James Church Building	9:45am - 10:15am
Friday 10th	Prayer Book Service Prayer Book Service at St James	St James Church Building	9:45am - 10:15am
Saturday 11th	St Martin's Coffee Morning Coffee and Oatcakes	St Martin's Church Hall	10:00am - 12:00pm
	Wedding Wedding	St James Church Building	3:00pm - 4:00pm
Monday 13th	Standing Committee St James Standing Committee	St James Church Hall	1:00pm - 2:30pm
Friday 17th	Prayer Book Service Prayer Book Service at St James	St James Church Building	9:45am - 10:15am
Friday 24th	Prayer Book Service Prayer Book Service at St James	St James Church Building	9:45am - 10:15am
Friday 31st	Prayer Book Service Prayer Book Service at St James	St James Church Building	9:45am - 10:15am